AIZTA XEIFHugpounvi 01/01/2 ¢w¢;

09/05/202¢

NO>OKOMEIC KAINIKH MON.AF AZOENHZ AMKA

TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA

OPOOIIEAIKC1134
OYPOAQTIKO 1660
OYPOAOQTIKO 1570
OYPOAQTIKO 1739
OYPOAQTIKO 2019
OYPOAOQTIKO 2145
OYPOAQTIKO 2227
OYPOAQTIKO 2192
XEIPOYPTIKO 1770
XEIPOYPTIKO 2023
XEIPOYPTIKO 2001
XEIPOYPTIKO 2136
XEIPOYPTIKO 2213
OPOOIIEAIKG 2252
OPOOIEAIKG2251
OPOOIIEAIKO 2256
XEIPOYPTIKO 2237
OYPOAQTIKO 2244
OPOOIIEAIKG 2267
OPOOIIEAIKG2248
OYPOAQTIKO 2249
XEIPOYPTIKO 2247
OYPOAQTIKO 2254
OYPOAQTIKO 2193
XEIPOYPTIKO 2258
XEIPOYPTIKO 2259
OYPOAQTIKO 2229
OYPOAQTIKO 2241
XEIPOYPTIKO 2224
XEIPOYPTIKO 2260
XEIPOYPTIKO 2261
OPOOIIEAIKG 2255
OYPOAQTIKO 2245
XEIPOYPTIKO 2262
OYPOAQTIKO 2253
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2862
0491
0934
1591
2110
1499
0286
2539
3525
2713
3357
4857
2851
1162
0491
2288
3799
0291
0961
2541
0959
3570
1437
3094
3723
0037
1152
1218
0070
2135
2270
3525
2871
2413
1072

KATHIOPIA MEPIZEKTIMQME  EIAOZ ENEMEKTIMQMENXEIPOYPIOZ ANAIZOHZICMIOANH HHMEPOMEHMEPOMEHMEPOMETEAEYTATOINOZ AIENEPTEIA

(3) 7-12 EBAOMAAE MIKPES. EMEMEyXuor auté?0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MIKPES. EMEM Meprtopr) (PiL0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MIKPES. EMEMKUGTEOOKOTN 0
(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE BAPEIES EMENEyXeIprioeIc Ki0
(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE BAPEIES EMENEyXeIprioec Ki0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MIKPES. EMEM Mepitopr) (PiL0
(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE MIKPES EMEMKUOTEOOKOTN 0
(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE BAPEIES EMENEyXeIprioeIc Ki0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES BAPEIES ETMEN XOAOKUGTEKTC
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MESAIES EMENBOULBOVOKAAEL
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MESAIES EMENBOLBOVOKNAE3
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MIKPES EMEMA@aipean pik|1
(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE MESAIES EMEMBOULBOVOKAE1
(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE MESAIES EMENXeIpoupyIKr €20

(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE MEFAAES. EME XelpoupyIkr €120

(4) 12-24 EBAOMAA MESAIES EMEMA@aipeon uAu30
(3) 7-12 EBAOMAAE MESAIES EMEMBOULBOVOKAE1
(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE MIKPES EMEM Meprtopr| (®i}0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES BAPEIES EMENApBpomAaaTiiO
(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE MESAIES EMEMXeIpOUpYIKH €0
(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE MIKPES EMEMKUOTEOOKOTN 0
(3) 7-12 EBAOMAAE MIKPES EMEMA@aipean pik|1
(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE BAPEIES EMENEyXetprioeic 1,0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MIKPES. EMEM Mepitopr) (PiL0
(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE MIKPES EMEMA@aipean pik|1
(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE MESAIES EMEMBOULBOVOKAE1
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MIKPES. EMEMKUGTEOOKOTN 0
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MIKPES. EMEMKUGTEOOKOTN 0
(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE BAPEIES EMENXOAOKUGTEKTC 1
(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE MIKPES EMEMA@aipean pik|1
(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE MIKPES EMEMA@aipean pik|1
(4) 12-24 EBAOMAA MESAIES EMEPA@aipeon uAu30
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES BAPEIES EMENEyxeIprioeic 1,0
(1) <=2 EBAOMAAE MESAIES EMENBOUBOVOKAAEOD
(2) 3-6 EBAOMAAES MIKPES. EMEMKUGTEOOKOTN 0

TZEAIOZ AGAI
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
ZYPIANOZ KA
ZYPIANOZ KA
ZYPIANOZ KA
ZYPIANOZ KA
ZYPIANOZ KA
MPO®HTHAIC
MPO®HTHAIC
MPO®HTHAIC
FTKOYNTAZ 2T
XATZOTMOYAC
MAAANTZAL /
APOZOX MEQF
XATZOTMOYAC
FTKOYNTAZ 2T
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
XAPATZAPHZ
XAPATZAPHZ
XATZOTMOYAC
XATZOTMOYAC
XAPATZAPHZ
XAPATZAPHZ
XAPATZAPHZ
MPO®HTHAIC
XATZOTMOYAC
XAPATZAPHZ
XATZOTMOYAC

23/7/2024 30/4/2024 30/4/2024

13/11/2024 10/10/2024 10/10/2024

23/10/2024 11/9/2024 11/9/2024
20/11/2024 6/11/2024 6/11/2024
26/2/2025 14/2/2025 14/2/2025
23/4/2025 27/3/2025 27/3/2025
2/5/2025  23/4/2025 23/4/2025
21/4/2025  8/4/2025 8/4/2025
12/12/2024 18/11/2024 18/11/2024
18/3/2025 17/2/2025 17/2/2025
8/4/2025  10/2/2025 10/2/2025
10/4/2025 24/3/2025 24/3/2025
24/4/2025 14/4/2025 14/4/2025
8/5/2025 6/5/2025 6/5/2025
9/5/2025 6/5/2025 6/5/2025
12/5/2025 6/5/2025 6/5/2025
13/5/2025 29/4/2025 29/4/2025
14/5/2025 3/5/2025 3/5/2025
14/5/2025 8/5/2025 8/5/2025
14/5/2025 6/5/2025 6/5/2025
14/5/2025 6/5/2025 6/5/2025
20/5/2025 5/5/2025 5/5/2025
21/5/2025  6/5/2025 6/5/2025
21/5/2025  8/4/2025 8/4/2025
22/5/2025  7/5/2025 7/5/2025
22/5/2025  7/5/2025 7/5/2025
23/5/2025 24/4/2025 24/4/2025
23/5/2025 30/4/2025 30/4/2025
27/5/2025 23/4/2025 23/4/2025
27/5/2025  7/5/2025 < 7/5/2025
27/5/2025  7/5/2025 < 7/5/2025
28/5/2025  6/5/2025 6/5/2025
4/6/2025 3/5/2025 3/5/2025
10/6/2025  7/5/2025  7/5/2025
13/6/2025 6/5/2025 6/5/2025

8/5/2025
9/5/2025
12/5/2025
13/5/2025
14/5/2025
14/5/2025
14/5/2025
14/5/2025
20/5/2025
21/5/2025
21/5/2025
22/5/2025
22/5/2025
23/5/2025
23/5/2025
27/5/2025
27/5/2025
27/5/2025
28/5/2025
4/6/2025
10/6/2025
13/6/2025

TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
TPEBENA
6/5/2025 TPEBENA
6/5/2025 TPEBENA
6/5/2025 TPEBENA
1/5/2025 TPEBENA
3/5/2025 TPEBENA
8/5/2025 TPEBENA
6/5/2025 TPEBENA
6/5/2025 TPEBENA
5/5/2025 TPEBENA
6/5/2025 TPEBENA
9/4/2025 TPEBENA
7/5/2025 TPEBENA
7/5/2025 TPEBENA
24/4/2025TPEBENA
1/5/2025 TPEBENA
23/4/2025TPEBENA
7/5/2025 TPEBENA
7/5/2025 TPEBENA
6/5/2025 TPEBENA
3/5/2025 TPEBENA
8/5/2025 TPEBENA
6/5/2025 TPEBENA

EKKPEMOTHMEPOMF

10081403
10253119
10198437
10302803
10474479
10528854
10560761
10545975
10336768
10476651
10467861
10525023
10553920
10576163
10576158
10577526
10571341
10573433
10581003
10576028
10575997
10574297
10576946
10546252
10578371
10578288
10562045
10570765
10560183
10578455
10579130
10577484
10573303
10579271
10576267

25/7/2023
10/10/2024
25/7/2024
5/11/2024
5/2/2025
27/3/2025
23/4/2025
28/3/2025
18/11/2024
17/2/2025
10/2/2025
24/3/2025
14/4/2025
25/3/2025
5/5/2025
6/5/2025
7/4/2025
3/5/2025
8/5/2025
6/5/2025
5/5/2025
5/5/2025
6/5/2025
8/4/2025
7/5/2025
7/5/2025
24/4/2025
30/4/2025
23/4/2025
7/5/2025
7/5/2025
6/5/2025
14/2/2025
7/5/2025
20/12/2024



